V-Series User Panels - Pushbutton
For Eclipse® and Eclipse® HX Matrix Systems
The V-Series Pushbutton Panels are user control keypanels
that operate in conjunction with the Eclipse and
Eclipse HX Digital Matrix Systems.
Description
The V-Series Pushbutton key-panels are user control key-panels that operate in conjunction
with the Eclipse and Eclipse HX Digital Matrix Systems. Pushbutton key-panels feature one

Up to 8 extension panels can be added to each host key-panel and can be placed up to
16ft (5m) away.
Order Codes
Part Number and Description
V12PDX4Y-IP: 1RU Pushbutton Display
Panel 4 pin XLR Headset Connector
V12PDX5Y-IP: 1RU Pushbutton Display
Panel 5 pin XLR Headset Connector
V24PDX4Y-IP: 2RU Pushbutton Display
Panel 4 pin XLR Headset Connector
V24PDX5Y-IP: 2RU Pushbutton Display
Panel 5 pin XLR Headset Connector
V12PDDX4Y-IP: Desktop Pushbutton
Display Panel (12 Keys) 4 pin XLR Headset
Connector
V12PDDX5Y-IP: Desktop Pushbutton
Display Panel (12 Keys) 5 pin XLR Headset
Connector
V12PDEY: 1RU Pushbutton Display
Extension Panel
V12PDX4Y-AES-IP: RU Pushbutton Display
Panel for Co-Ax/AES3 4 pin XLR Headset
Connector
V12PDX5Y-AES-IP: 1RU Pushbutton
Display Panel for Co-Ax/AES3 5 pin XLR
Headset Connector
V24PDX4Y-AES-IP: 2RU Pushbutton Dis-
play Panel or Co-Ax/AES3 pin XLR headset
Connector
V24PDX5Y-AES-IP: 2RU Pushbutton
Display Panel for Co-Ax/AES3 5 pin XLR
Headset Connector
V12PDDX4Y-AES-IP: Desktop Pushbutton
Display Panel (12 Keys) for Co-Ax/AES3 4
pin XLR Headset Connector
V 12PDDX5Y-AES-IP: Desktop Pushbutton
Display Panel (12 Keys) for Co-Ax/AES3 5